HIGHLIGHTS
•	 Powder-coated and E-coated finishes protect exterior cast surfaces from
accelerated corrosion.
•	 Stainless steel fasteners, riser, variable length column pipe and coupler
protect against corrosion and provide long service life.
•	 UL and cUL listed.
Available as a factory installed option on STPAG and IST biofuel compatible
submersible turbine pumps, Advanced Protection defends STPs from

**Implied on IST models unless VS4 is specified.
*** IST models only.
ORDERING INFORMATION
(Advanced Protection STP shown with
MLD+ and IFS, sold separately)
SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Advanced Protection Submersible Turbine Pumps
Model Description Model Length
Range*
ISTAPMVS4-VL1 4 hp AP variable speed with MagShell™ 64"-92"
ISTAPMVS4-VL2 4 hp AP variable speed with MagShell™ 95"-156"
ISTAPMVS4-VL3 4 hp AP variable speed with MagShell™ 127"-218"
ISTAPM-1 2 hp AP variable speed with MagShell™ 59"-87"
ISTAPM-2 2 hp AP variable speed with MagShell™ 90"-151"
ISTAPM-3 2 hp AP variable speed with MagShell™ 122"-213"
STPAPM200-VL1 2 hp AP fixed speed with MagShell™ 63"-91"
STPAPM200-VL2 2 hp AP fixed speed with MagShell™ 94"-154"
STPAPM200-VL3 2 hp AP fixed speed with MagShell™ 126"-217"
STPAPHM200-VL1 2 hp AP high pressure fixed speed with MagShell™ 63"-92"
STPAPHM200-VL2 2 hp AP high pressure fixed speed with MagShell™ 94"-155"
STPAPHM200-VL3 2 hp AP high pressure fixed speed with MagShell™ 126"-218"
STPAP150-VL1 1-1/2 hp AP fixed speed 60"-88"
STPAP150-VL2 1-1/2 hp AP fixed speed 91"-152"
STPAP150-VL3 1-1/2 hp AP fixed speed 123"-214"
STPAPH150-VL1 1-1/2 hp AP high pressure fixed speed 61"-89"
STPAPH150-VL2 1-1/2 hp AP high pressure fixed speed 92"-152"
STPAPH150-VL3 1-1/2 hp AP high pressure fixed speed 124"-215"
STPAP75-VL1 3/4 hp AP fixed speed 57"-86"
STPAP75-VL2 3/4 hp AP fixed speed 88"-149"
STPAP75-VL3 3/4 hp AP fixed speed 120"-212"
Notes:
1.	 Remove “M” from model number for non-MagShell™ pump motor assembly (where applicable).
2.	 STPAP/ISTAP models are listed for compatibility with fuel mixtures containing diesel fuel with up to 20% biodiesel, 100%
biodiesel, up to 85% ethanol with gasoline, and 20% MTBE, 20% ETBE or 17% TAME with gasoline.